
Race 1 200m 
1 51 Faith Graham U11 G Springburn Harriers
2 52 Olivia Davidson U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
3 53 Lila Jarrett U11 G Springburn Harriers
4 54 Iona Miles U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
5 55 Elodie Wilson U11 G Springburn Harriers

Race 2 200m
1 56 Kayleigh Jackson U11 G Ayr Seaforth AAC
2 57 Freya Hamilton U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
3 58 Isla Proctor U11G Ayr Seaforth AAC
4 59 Elise Dailly U11 G North Ayrshire AC
5 60 Iyinoluwa Owalabi U13 G Springburn Harriers

Race 3 200m
1 61 Orla Gallagher U13 G East Kilbride AC
2 62 Molly Obrien U13 G Springburn Harriers
3 63 Leah Jackson U13 G Ayr Seaforth AAC
4 64 Jessica Wilson U13 G Springburn Harriers
5 65 Isla Docherty U13 G Springburn Harriers

Race 4 200m
1 66 Neve Lindsay U13 G East Kilbride AC
2 67 Blythe Graham U13 G Springburn Harriers
3 68 Sophia Strang U13 G Springburn Harriers
4 69 Luke Donegan U13 B Airdrie Harriers
5 70 Drew Reid U13 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Race 5 200m
1 71 Nairne Campbell U13 B Springburn Harriers
2 72 Michael Marden U13 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers
3 73 Neil Parker U13 B Kilmarnock Harriers & AC
4 74 Murray Galbraith U11 B Springburn Harriers
5 75 Harry Marden U11 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers
6 40 Matthew Docherty U11 B Springburn Harriers



Race 6 60m Hurdles
2 1 Callum Winton U11 B Giffnock North AC
3 2 Harry MacDoka U11 B Harmeny AC
4 3 Samuel Blair U11 B Garscube Harriers
5 4 Eddie MacDoka U11 B Harmeny AC
6 5 Callum Thomson U13 B Garscube Harriers

Race 7 60m Hurdles
2 6 Shiloh Edgar U13 B Giffnock North AC
3 7 Carter Burchill U13 B Harmeny AC
4 8 Callum Edgar U13 B Giffnock North AC
5 9 Jamie Downes U13 B Harmeny AC
6 10 Leo McFetridge U13 B Giffnock North AC
Race 8 60m Hurdles
2 11 Daniel Rai U13 B Giffnock North AC
3 12 Robert Downes U13 B Harmeny AC
4 13 Euan Moir U13 B Giffnock North AC
5 14 Ben Silver U13 B Harmeny AC
6 15 Rory Gallacher U13 B Giffnock North AC

Race 9 60m Hurdles
2 16 Zoe Coull U13 G Harmeny AC
3 17 Violet Drever U13 G Giffnock North AC
4 18 Reeva Grant U13 G Harmeny AC
5 19 Emma Hill U13 G Giffnock North AC
6 20 Andrea Scott U13 G Harmeny AC

Race 10 60m Hurdles
2 21 Robyn Johnston U13 G Giffnock North AC
3 22 Eloise Leslie U13 G Harmeny AC
4 23 Erin McCarthy U13 G Giffnock North AC
5 24 Luciana Starkey U13 G Harmeny AC
6 25 Quinn Granger U13 G Giffnock North AC



Race 11 60m Hurdles
2 26 Elsie Tyler U11 G Giffnock North AC
3 27 Olivia Holliman U11 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 28
5 29 Isabella Mackenzie U11 G Giffnock North AC
6 30 Eva Ross U11 G Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 12 60m Hurdles 
2 31 Adam Rai U11 B Giffnock North AC
3 32 Harris Gill U11 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 33 William McCulloch U11 B Giffnock North AC
5 34 Finlay Moir U11 B Giffnock North AC
6 35 Leo Smith U11 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 13 60m Hurdles 
2 36 Cameron Brown U11 B Giffnock North AC
3 37 Fielder Cunningham-SchmidtU11 B Giffnock North AC
4 38 Cameron Chalmers U11 B Giffnock North AC
5 39 Jude McFall U13 B Giffnock North AC
6 41 Shay Dickson U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 14 60m Hurdles
2 42 Bradley Fallis U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 43 Angus Bowman U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 44 Logan Mckenzie U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
5 45 Cameron McKenzie U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 15 60m Hurdles
2 46 Kathryn Annandale U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 47 Samantha McPhail U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 48 Sophie Lewandowski U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
5 49 Holly Mathieson U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
6 50 Mellisa Anderson U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC



Race 16 200m
1 76 Ioulia Wilson U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 77 Ruby Doran U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 78 Hanna Fairweather U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 79 Roza Ollik U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 80 Keira Morton U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 17 200m
1 81 Lena Redlica U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 82 Emily McCulloch U13 G Livingston & District AAC
3 83 Maisie Black U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 84 Cara Emms U13 G Livingston & District AAC
5 85 Maria Lutsenko U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 18 200m
1 86 Kaela Bender U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 87 Freya Lindsay U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 88 Isla Mills U13 G Pitreavie AC
4 89 Julian Morton U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 90 Hugo Meikle U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 19 200m
1 91 Gabriel Ollik U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 92 Caleb Baldwin U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 93 Lucas Chan U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 94 Jamie MacDonald U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 95 Matthew Demsey U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 20 200m
1 96 Adrian Redlica U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
2 97 Jack Tinkler U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 98 Charlie Crawford U11 B Pitreavie AC
4 99 Oliver More U11 B Livingston & District AAC
5 100 Jamie Hay U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow



Race 21 60m Hurdles 
2 51 Faith Graham U11 G Springburn Harriers
3 52 Olivia Davidson U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
4 53 Lila Jarrett U11 G Springburn Harriers
5 54 Iona Miles U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
6 55 Elodie Wilson U11 G Springburn Harriers
Race 22 60m Hurdles
2 56 Kayleigh Jackson U11 G Ayr Seaforth AAC
3 57 Freya Hamilton U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
4 58 Isla Proctor U11G Ayr Seaforth AAC
5 59 Elise Dailly U11 G North Ayrshire AC
6 60 Iyinoluwa Owalabi U13 G Springburn Harriers

Race 23 60m Hurdles
2 61 Orla Gallagher U13 G East Kilbride AC
3 62 Molly Obrien U13 G Springburn Harriers
4 63 Leah Jackson U13 G Ayr Seaforth AAC
5 64 Jessica Wilson U13 G Springburn Harriers
6 65 Isla Docherty U13 G Springburn Harriers

Race 24 60m Hurdles
2 66 Neve Lindsay U13 G East Kilbride AC
3 67 Blythe Graham U13 G Springburn Harriers
4 68 Sophia Strang U13 G Springburn Harriers
5 69 Luke Donegan U13 B Airdrie Harriers
6 70 Drew Reid U13 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Race 25 60m Hurdles
2 71 Nairne Campbell U13 B Springburn Harriers
3 72 Michael Marden U13 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers
4 73 Neil Parker U13 B Kilmarnock Harriers & AC
5 74 Murray Galbraith U11 B Springburn Harriers
6 75 Harry Marden U11 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers
7 40 Matthew Docherty U11 B Springburn Harriers



Race 26 200m
1 1 Callum Winton U11 B Giffnock North AC
2 2 Harry MacDoka U11 B Harmeny AC
3 3 Samuel Blair U11 B Garscube Harriers
4 4 Eddie MacDoka U11 B Harmeny AC
5 5 Callum Thomson U13 B Garscube Harriers

Race 27 200m
1 6 Shiloh Edgar U13 B Giffnock North AC
2 7 Carter Burchill U13 B Harmeny AC
3 8 Callum Edgar U13 B Giffnock North AC
4 9 Jamie Downes U13 B Harmeny AC
5 10 Leo McFetridge U13 B Giffnock North AC
Race 28 200m
1 11 Daniel Rai U13 B Giffnock North AC
2 12 Robert Downes U13 B Harmeny AC
3 13 Euan Moir U13 B Giffnock North AC
4 14 Ben Silver U13 B Harmeny AC
5 15 Rory Gallacher U13 B Giffnock North AC
Race 29 200m
1 16 Zoe Coull U13 G Harmeny AC
2 17 Violet Drever U13 G Giffnock North AC
3 18 Reeva Grant U13 G Harmeny AC
4 19 Emma Hill U13 G Giffnock North AC
5 20 Andrea Scott U13 G Harmeny AC

Race 30 200m
1 21 Robyn Johnston U13 G Giffnock North AC
2 22 Eloise Leslie U13 G Harmeny AC
3 23 Erin McCarthy U13 G Giffnock North AC
4 24 Luciana Starkey U13 G Harmeny AC
5 25 Quinn Granger U13 G Giffnock North AC



Race 31 200m
1 26 Elsie Tyler U11 G Giffnock North AC
2 27 Olivia Holliman U11 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 28
4 29 Isabella Mackenzie U11 G Giffnock North AC
5 30 Eva Ross U11 G Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 32 200m
1 31 Adam Rai U11 B Giffnock North AC
2 32 Harris Gill U11 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 33 William McCulloch U11 B Giffnock North AC
4 34 Finlay Moir U11 B Giffnock North AC
5 35 Leo Smith U11 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 33 200m
1 36 Cameron Brown U11 B Giffnock North AC
2 37 Fielder Cunningham-SchmidtU11 B Giffnock North AC
3 38 Cameron Chalmers U11 B Giffnock North AC
4 39 Jude McFall U13 B Giffnock North AC
5 41 Shay Dickson U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 34 200m
1 42 Bradley Fallis U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
2 43 Angus Bowman U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 44 Logan Mckenzie U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 45 Cameron McKenzie U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 35 200m
1 46 Kathryn Annandale U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
2 47 Samantha McPhail U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 48 Sophie Lewandowski U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 49 Holly Mathieson U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
5 50 Mellisa Anderson U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC



Race 36 60m Hurdles
2 76 Ioulia Wilson U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 77 Ruby Doran U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 78 Hanna Fairweather U11 G Pitreavie AC
5 79 Roza Ollik U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 80 Keira Morton U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 37 60m Hurdles
2 81 Lena Redlica U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 82 Emily McCulloch U13 G Livingston & District AAC
4 83 Maisie Black U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 84 Cara Emms U13 G Livingston & District AAC
6 85 Maria Lutsenko U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 38 60m Hurdles
2 86 Kaela Bender U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 87 Freya Lindsay U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 88 Isla Mills U13 G Pitreavie AC
5 89 Julian Morton U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 90 Hugo Meikle U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 39 60m Hurdles
2 91 Gabriel Ollik U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 92 Caleb Baldwin U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 93 Lucas Chan U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 94 Jamie MacDonald U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 95 Matthew Demsey U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 40 60m Hurdles
2 96 Adrian Redlica U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 97 Jack Tinkler U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 98 Charlie Crawford U11 B Pitreavie AC
5 99 Oliver More U11 B Livingston & District AAC
6 100 Jamie Hay U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow



Race 41 60m
2 26 Elsie Tyler U11 G Giffnock North AC
3 27 Olivia Holliman U11 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 28
5 29 Isabella Mackenzie U11 G Giffnock North AC
6 30 Eva Ross U11 G Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 42 60m
2 31 Adam Rai U11 B Giffnock North AC
3 32 Harris Gill U11 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 33 William McCulloch U11 B Giffnock North AC
5 34 Finlay Moir U11 B Giffnock North AC
6 35 Leo Smith U11 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
Race 43 60m
2 36 Cameron Brown U11 B Giffnock North AC
3 37 Fielder Cunningham-SchmidtU11 B Giffnock North AC
4 38 Cameron Chalmers U11 B Giffnock North AC
5 39 Jude McFall U13 B Giffnock North AC
6 41 Shay Dickson U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 44 60m
2 42 Bradley Fallis U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 43 Angus Bowman U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 44 Logan Mckenzie U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC
5 45 Cameron McKenzie U13 B Whitemoss Amateur AC

Race 45 60m
2 46 Kathryn Annandale U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
3 47 Samantha McPhail U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
4 48 Sophie Lewandowski U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
5 49 Holly Mathieson U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC
6 50 Mellisa Anderson U13 G Whitemoss Amateur AC



Race 46 60m
2 51 Faith Graham U11 G Springburn Harriers
3 52 Olivia Davidson U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
4 53 Lila Jarrett U11 G Springburn Harriers
5 54 Iona Miles U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
6 55 Elodie Wilson U11 G Springburn Harriers

Race 47 60m
2 56 Kayleigh Jackson U11 G Ayr Seaforth AAC
3 57 Freya Hamilton U11 G Larkhall YMCA Harriers
4 58 Isla Proctor U11G Ayr Seaforth AAC
5 59 Elise Dailly U11 G North Ayrshire AC
6 60 Iyinoluwa Owalabi U13 G Springburn Harriers

Race 48 60m
2 61 Orla Gallagher U13 G East Kilbride AC
3 62 Molly Obrien U13 G Springburn Harriers
4 63 Leah Jackson U13 G Ayr Seaforth AAC
5 64 Jessica Wilson U13 G Springburn Harriers
6 65 Isla Docherty U13 G Springburn Harriers

Race 49 60m
2 66 Neve Lindsay U13 G East Kilbride AC
3 67 Blythe Graham U13 G Springburn Harriers
4 68 Sophia Strang U13 G Springburn Harriers
5 69 Luke Donegan U13 B Airdrie Harriers
6 70 Drew Reid U13 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Race 50 60m
2 71 Nairne Campbell U13 B Springburn Harriers
3 72 Michael Marden U13 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers
4 73 Neil Parker U13 B Kilmarnock Harriers & AC
5 74 Murray Galbraith U11 B Springburn Harriers
6 75 Harry Marden U11 B Larkhall YMCA Harriers
7 40 Matthew Docherty U11 B Springburn Harriers



Race 51 60m 
2 1 Callum Winton U11 B Giffnock North AC
3 2 Harry MacDoka U11 B Harmeny AC
4 3 Samuel Blair U11 B Garscube Harriers
5 4 Eddie MacDoka U11 B Harmeny AC
6 5 Callum Thomson U13 B Garscube Harriers

Race 52 60m
2 6 Shiloh Edgar U13 B Giffnock North AC
3 7 Carter Burchill U13 B Harmeny AC
4 8 Callum Edgar U13 B Giffnock North AC
5 9 Jamie Downes U13 B Harmeny AC
6 10 Leo McFetridge U13 B Giffnock North AC

Race 53 60m
2 11 Daniel Rai U13 B Giffnock North AC
3 12 Robert Downes U13 B Harmeny AC
4 13 Euan Moir U13 B Giffnock North AC
5 14 Ben Silver U13 B Harmeny AC
6 15 Rory Gallacher U13 B Giffnock North AC

Race 54 60m
2 16 Zoe Coull U13 G Harmeny AC
3 17 Violet Drever U13 G Giffnock North AC
4 18 Reeva Grant U13 G Harmeny AC
5 19 Emma Hill U13 G Giffnock North AC
6 20 Andrea Scott U13 G Harmeny AC

Race 55 60m
2 21 Robyn Johnston U13 G Giffnock North AC
3 22 Eloise Leslie U13 G Harmeny AC
4 23 Erin McCarthy U13 G Giffnock North AC
5 24 Luciana Starkey U13 G Harmeny AC
6 25 Quinn Granger U13 G Giffnock North AC



Race 56 60m
2 76 Ioulia Wilson U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 77 Ruby Doran U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 78 Hanna Fairweather U11 G Pitreavie AC
5 79 Roza Ollik U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 80 Keira Morton U11 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Race 57 60m
2 81 Lena Redlica U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 82 Emily McCulloch U13 G Livingston & District AAC
4 83 Maisie Black U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 84 Cara Emms U13 G Livingston & District AAC
6 85 Maria Lutsenko U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 58 60m
2 86 Kaela Bender U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 87 Freya Lindsay U13 G Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 88 Isla Mills U13 G Pitreavie AC
5 89 Julian Morton U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 90 Hugo Meikle U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 59 60m
2 91 Gabriel Ollik U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 92 Caleb Baldwin U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 93 Lucas Chan U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
5 94 Jamie MacDonald U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
6 95 Matthew Demsey U13 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Race 60 60m
2 96 Adrian Redlica U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
3 97 Jack Tinkler U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow
4 98 Charlie Crawford U11 B Pitreavie AC
5 99 Oliver More U11 B Livingston & District AAC
6 100 Jamie Hay U11 B Victoria Park City of Glasgow


